.

KwVY

ESTABLISHED 1218

Warshay Investments Pt

Suider ¥aa

Ltd t/a KWV

PO Box 528, rl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8673511
Reg, No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: PLO-TD 28503

14.02.2028

1172977851

110991462

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

Loading Status:

64.030kg

- 900237

900136
900146
900052

900366
901080

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
700026679

901448

700025660
700026509
700024719
700026512
700025875
700026384

KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6§x750ml 202
Cathedral Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml +
Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
Fruit Lagoon Mojito & (750ml + Ice

D:
KWV Classic Mcoscato Rosé Perlé 6x75

cs
cs
cs
CcS
cs
Cs

Cs

x 750

. 183.94 5.20 363.98
.0 342.18 342.18
.0 727.07 727.07
403.98 403.98
601.68 2.90 584,23
.0 440.34 5.80 414.80
1l [ Item rejected - No gtock
CHECKERS YCOTTBURGH w‘u%
GRN No. \, @\ ohTE \&<
SHORTAGE: RETURNS:
Cl-AIM No. c g&o.: 4
t'h. OF CARTOMS] Vs
CONTENTS NOT|CHELKED
FiLL SigsAlRE T~
E »‘!PLOYE@ ___,) .
SIGNATURE INVATTID UNLESS [ERN Mo. IS DUOTEN

363.98 54.60 418.58
342.18 51.33 393.51
727.07 109.06 836.13
403.98 60.60 164.58
584.23 87.63 671.86
414 .80 62.22 477.02

Damage X

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

on behalf

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

of Customer

Depokt Signhtute

For -Receipt from Customer- - -~

Name :
Signature:

Date:

Curreancy:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

‘End—nxt-mth inv before 25th

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmentsa {Pty) Ltd
Bank: - Tt T
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6B45
Branch: 250655




